C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1 019700 0028 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Frigerio Carpenterie
Via E. Fermi 6
24050 Orio al Serio (BG)
ITALY
Certification Mark:
Product: Extending Ladders
The product was tested on a voluntary basis and complies with the essential requirements.
The certification mark shown above can be affixed on the product. It is not permitted to alter the
certification mark in any way. In addition, the certification holder must not transfer the certificate
to third parties. This certificate is valid until the listed date, unless it is cancelled earlier.
All applicable requirements of the testing and certification regulations of TÜV SÜD Group have
to be complied. For details see: www.tuvsud.com/ps-cert
Test report no.: MES2009936B00TR
Valid until: 2027-11-02
Date, 2022-11-22
( Andrea Rotundo )
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1 019700 0028 Rev. 00
Page 2 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model(s): Series V060: V060N/10; V060N/12; V060N/14;
V060N/16.
Series 3051: 3051N/12; 3051N/14; 3051N/16;
3051N/18.
Series 3046: 3046N/07; 3046N/08; 3046N/10;
3046N/12; 3046N/14.
Series 1959: 1959N/14; 1959N/16; 1959N/18.
Series 3060: 3060N/10; 3060N/12; 3060N/14;
3060N/16.
Series 5048: 5048N/08; 5048N/10; 5048N/12;
5048N/14.
Series 3060V: 3060N/10V; 3060N/12V; 3060N/14V;
3060N/16V.
Series 3051V: 3051N/12V; 3051N/14V; 3051N/16V;
3051N/18V.
Series V051: V051N/12; V051N/14; V051N/16;
V051N/18.
Parameters:
Model Code Number of
steps Length [mm] Supporting
section [mm]
Rung
width [mm]
V060N/10 10+10+10 7580 78 x 26 30 x 30
V060N/12 12+12+12 9260 95 x 26 30 x 30
V060N/14 14+14+14 10940 95 x 26 30 x 30
V060
V060N/16 16+16+16 12630 95 x 26 30 x 30
3051N/12 12+12 6450 78 x 25 30 x 30
3051N/14 14+14 7570  78 x 25 30 x 30
3051N/16 16+16 8420 95 x 25 30 x 30
3051
3051N/18 18+18 9830 95 x 25 R 30 x 30
3046N/07 7+7 3520 58 x 25 30 x 30
3046N/08 8+8 4080 58 x 25 30 x 30
3046N/10 10+10 4940 78 x 25 30 x 30
3046N/12 12+12 6060 78 x 25 30 x 30
3046
3046N/14 14+14 6900 78 x 25 30 x 30
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1 019700 0028 Rev. 00
Page 3 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model Code Number of
steps Length [mm] Supporting
section [mm]
Rung
width [mm]
1959N/14 14+14+14 10650 95 x 25 R 30 x 30
1959N/16 16+16+16 12050 95 x 25 R 30 x 30
1959
1959N/18 18+18+18 13730 95 x 25 R 30 x 30
3060N/10 10+10+10 7290 78 X 25 30 x 30
3060N/12 12+12+12 8970 95 x 25 30 x 30
3060N/14 14+14+14 10650 95 x 25 30 x 30
3060
3060N/16 16+16+16 12050 95 x 25 R 30 x 30
5048N/08 8+8+8 5890 78 X 25 30 x 30
5048N/10 10+10+10 7290 78 X 25 30 x 30
5048N/12 12+12+12 8970 95 x 25 30 x 30
5048
5048N/14 14+14+14 10650 95 x 25 30 x 30
3060N/10V 10+10+10 7290 78 X 25 30 x 30
3060N/12V 12+12+12 8970 95 x 25 30 x 30
3060N/14V 14+14+14 10650 95 x 25 30 x 30
3060V
3060N/16V 16+16+16 12050 95 x 25 R 30 x 30
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1 019700 0028 Rev. 00
Page 4 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model Code Number of
steps Length [mm] Supporting
section [mm]
Rung
width [mm]
3051N/12V 12+12 6450 78 X 25 30 x 30
3051N/14V 14+14 7570 78 X 25 30 x 30
3051N/16V 16+16 8420 95 x 25 30 x 30
3051V
3051N/18V 18+18 9830 95 x 25 R 30 x 30
V051N/12 12+12 6470 78 x 26 30 x 30
V051N/14 14+14 7590 78 x 26 30 x 30
V051N/16 16+16 8710 95 x 26 30 x 30
V051
V051N/18 18+18 9830 95 x 26 30 x 30
Max load 150 Kg
ACCESORIES
Code
SCC RT
SCC AP
SCC BLIS
SCC CSP
SCC BLTS
SCC BLSD
Material: Aluminium and Fiberglass
Tested according to: EN 131-1:2019
EN 131-2:2010/A2:2017
EN 131-3:2018
EK5/AK1 17-02.4:2021
		2022-11-22T15:26:57+0100
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body
 Ridlerstraße 65
 80339 Munich
 Germany
 TÜV SÜD America Inc.
 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500
 Wakefield, MA 01880 USA
 TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd
 15 International Business Park
 TÜV SÜD @ IBP
 Singapore 609937
 TUV SUD BABT
 Octagon House
 Concorde Way
 Fareham
 Hampshire
 PO15 5RL
 United Kingdom
 TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co. Ltd.
 No. 10 Huaxia Rd.(m)
 Xishan District
 Wuxi
 Jiangsu
 P.R.China
 TÜV SÜD DO BRASIL SFDK
 Rua do Tesouro, 23 - 17° andar
 São Paulo - SP
 01013-020
 Brasil
This certificate has been digitally signed by TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH on behalf of the certificate issuing certification body as named in the pdf document's footer.
The sole responsiblity for the content of the certificate is with the certificate issuing certification body.